JOINER MACHINE
JM-100(K)




REF [PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY |REF |[PART NO. DESCRIPTION‘L o u‘a#
1 6080101 GEAR CASE 1]43 6567057 CORD CLAMP 1
1-1 }6360134 LOCK BUTTON 1}44 9060410 TAPPING SCREW (B) M4X10 2
1-2 (6180138 COMPRESSION SPRING 1145 6920347 "RYOBI” MARK 1
1-3 (6120103 STOPPER PIN 1{46 6570048 BRUSH HOLDER 2
2 9060518 TAPPING SCREW (B) M5X18 4147 6540533 CARBON BRUSH SET 1
3 968305036 |BALL BEARING #626LLB 1148 6570070 BRUSH CAP 2
4 9511200 RETAINING RING S-12 1]49 6360133 SWITCH BUTTON 1
] 6290027 STOPPER COLLAR 1{50 6360132 SWITCH LEVER 1
6 6200072 BEVEL GEAR 1151 6290026 SWITCH LEVER HOOK 1
7 9040412 TAPPING SCREW (S) M4X12 4|52 9130406 PHILLIPS OVAL SCREW M4X6 2
8 6151088 CLAMP PLATE 1{53 6831889 LOCK LEVER 2
9 9826201 BALL BEARING #6201LLB 1|54 6131231 BOLT (L.H.T.) 1
10 [6110215 GEAR SHAFT 1155 6154584 WASHER 2
11 6100226 PARALLEL KEY 1156 6155043 FENCE (NEW) 1
12 6320391 GEAR CASE COVER 1157 6360518 FENCE PLATE (NEW) 1
13 9040420 TAPPING SCREW (S) M4X20 4158 9160412 FLAT TAPPING SCREW (B) MaxX12 2
14 9040408 TAPPING SCREW (S) M4aXs8 2|59 6131232 BOLT 1
15 |6120088 RUBBER KNOCK 1{60 6360416 CAP 1
16 {9000430 PHILLIPS PAN SCREW M4X30 1(61 6881460 FACE HOUSING 1
17 (6940564 INNER FLANGE 1|62 9150412 FLAT TAPPING SCREW (S) M4X12 2
18 6940565 CLAMP NUT 1163 6154583 HINGE 1
19 |6200073 PINION GEAR 1|64 9140408 PHILLIPS FLAT SCREW M4Xs8 2
20 622274001 |BALL BEARING #608LLB 1|65 6131230 NUT (L.H.T.) 1
21 6900279 COLLAR 1166 6850717 BASE (NEW) 1
22 |6151097 CLAMP PLATE 1{67 6180545 TENSION SPRING 2
23 |9040412 TAPPING SCREW (S) M4X12 3i68 9130406 PHILLIPS OVAL SCREW M4Xé 1
24 |6031052 ARMATURE 1{69 6831892 GRIP 1
25 9060480 TAPPING SCREW (B) M4X80 2{70 9130406 PHILLIPS OVAL SCREW M4X6 1
26 6490174 FAN CASING 1{71 9280510 CLAMP SCREW M5X10 1
27 (6502022 FIELD COIL 1]72 6180401 COMPRESSION SPRING 1
28 6930023 DUST SEAL 1|73 16120347 PIN ) ) 1
29 622274001 |BALL BEARING #608LLB 1|74 6220345 DIAL 1
30 (6800810 MOTOR HOUSING 1175 6921391 DEPTH SCALE 1
31 6913333 NAME PLATE 1{76 6131229 NUT 1
32 |6120082 RUBBER KNOCK 177" (6180544 PLATE SPRING 1
33 |6290028 BEARING HOUSE 1]78 6154582 HINGE 1
34 |6590166 CONNECTOR BLOCK 1{79 9140408 PHILLIPS FLAT SCREW M4X8 2
35 (9060420 TAPPING SCREW (B) M4X20 2| 6560002 CONNECTOR - 1
36 |6550216 TOGGLE SWITCH L R 6560018 TERMINAL 1
37 |9060412 TAPPING SCREW (B) M4X12 1 o .

38 |6800819 MOTOR COVER 1F i S TANDA ot ocbbabs

39 9060420 TAPPING SCREW (B) M4X20 2|500 [6241123 HEX KEY WRENCH 8 1
40 6520331 CORD ASS'Y AWG+#18X2X2 11501 [6072953 DUST BAG 1
41 6560044 CORD HOLDER 1|502 [6360417 DUST GUIDE 1
42 8060412 TAPPING SCREW (B) M4X12 21510 (6652523 4" TCT SAW BLADE 1

RYOBI AMERICA CORP 2/97




